Protein Blotting Product
Selection Guide
Electrophoresis
Power Supply
Transfer
Electrophoresis
WSE-1165 Mini-Slab Chamber
AE-6530 mPAGE Chamber

+ + + + + +
~150 kDa ~500 kDa ~250 kDa
Ordering Information
0.000 001 =  10
-6
micro
nano
pico
femto
0.000 000 001 =  10
-9
0.000 000 000 001 =  10
-12
0.000 000 000 000 001 =  10
-15
0.000 000 000 000 000 001 =  10
-18
대전광역시 유성구 복용동로 43, 도안더리브시그니처 F623호
Tel.    (042) 822-1117 URL       www.attokorea.co.kr
Providing  research  solutions  for
Biochemistry / Molecular Biology /
Genetic engineering development
E-Mail    info@attokorea.co.krFax.   (042) 825-1116
Electrophoresis
2322197 WSE-1165 Mini-Slab Chamber
2322198 WSE-1165 Mini-Slab with AE-6401
2322196 WSE-1165 Mini-Slab with WSE-1190
2322199 H holder, WSE-1165
2321900 AE-6530 mPAGE Chamber
2321915 AE-6530 mPAGE with AE-6401
2393726 Hand-cast Gel Holders 2/pk, AE-6530
2393731 PAGEL Holders 2/pk, AE-6530
2393720
Safety Cover including power leads, AE-
6530
2393715 Lower Chamber, AE-6530
2393010 AE-6401 1mm Dual Mini Gel Cast
2398214
1mm Plate Set (Notched plate 1ea + Plain
plate 1ea + gasket 1ea), AE-6401
2398230 1mm Notched Glass Plates 2/pk, AE-6401
2398232 Plain Glass Plates 2/pk, AE-6401
2398237 1mm Gaskets 3/pk, AE-6401
2398239 Clips 4/pk, AE-6401
2393031 WSE-1190 Multi Mini-Slab Gel Cast
2393035 Notched Glass plates 2/pk, WSE-1190
2393036 Plain Glass Plates 2/pk, WSE-1190
2393037 10mm Dummy plate, WSE-1190
2393038 Spacer plate 3/pk, WSE-1190
2393034
Silicon sheet 3/pk (22x103mm 2ea +
22x124mm 1ea), WSE-1190
2328375 1mm 6-well Comb, AE-6401/WSE-1190
2328376 1mm 8-well Comb, AE-6401/WSE-1190
2328948 1mm 10-well Comb, AE-6401/WSE-1190
2398269
1mm 12-well Combs 2/pk, AE-6401/WSE-
1190
2398224
1mm 14-well Combs 2/pk, AE-6401/WSE-
1190
2398252
1mm 18-well Combs 2/pk, AE-6401/WSE-
1190
2398255
1mm 21-well Combs 2/pk, AE-6401/WSE-
1190
2394160 2-D Combs 2/pk, AE-6401/WSE-1190
2398247 7mm Dummy Plate, AE-6530
2393074 5mm Dummy Plate, AE-6530/WSE-1165
2322210 WSE-1170 Multi Lane Gel Chamber
2322211 WSE-1170 Multi Lane Gel with WSE-1195
2322215 5mm Dummy plate, WSE-1170